

j
ITEM NO.15

Court No.7

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP 8037 of 2013 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 412 OF 2013

ANAND Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTARAKHAND Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) impleadment)

Date: 26/07/2013 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Chandra Shekhar, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Tyagi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhishek Atrey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The name of the Advocate for the applicant has not been shown in the list. In the interest of justice, re-notify after four weeks,

|(Shashi Sareen)
|Court Master

| |(Veena Khera)
| |Court Master

|
|