

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

CRLMP. 860/2015 in Criminal Appeal No(s). 412/2013

ANAND

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTARAKHAND

Respondent(s)

(for bail and office report)

Date : 13/02/2015 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Chandra Shekhar, Adv.
Ms. Sandhya Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Tyagi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhishek Atrey, Adv.
Mr. Atif Shurawardy, Adv.
Ms. Aviral Saxena, Adv.

Ms. S. Ramamani, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList the CrlMP along with appeal on a
non-miscellaneous day in the month of April, 2015.(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
COURT MASTER(INDU BALA KAPUR)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Deepak Mansukhani
Date: 2015.02.13
16:16:13 IST
Reason: